
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 

Security
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

1 Sri Developers 21-Apr-22   14,89,80,740   8,95,00,000 - - - No - -  -   5,94,80,740 The claim was submitted in 
Form C, based on information 
and documents verified, claim 
has been classifed as "Creditors 
other than Financial Creditors 
and Operational Creditors.
Creditor to substantiate by 
providing additional information 
and documents. 
Claim admitted on the basis of 
best estimate. 

Remarks, if any

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Amount in Rs.
Sl.No. Name of 

creditor
Details of claim

received
Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 
claim

Amount of 
any Mutual 
dues, that 

may be set- 
off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

List of Creditors as on 25.10.2022

Annexure-9
Name of the Corporate Debtor Bhrigu Infra Private Limited Date of Commencement of CIRP 29/03/2022, Order received on 05/04/2022


